Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Tildesley - (559674) - Braunstone SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.62
2:33.56
2:35.15
2:36.23
2:37.09
2:37.91
2:41.24
2:42.30
2:42.96
2:44.19
2:46.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.15
2:37.91
2:42.30
2:33.56
2:41.24
2:36.23
2:32.62
2:37.09
2:42.96
2:44.19
2:46.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

525
515
499
489
481
474
445
436
431
421

406

WA Pts

499
474
436
515
445
489
525
481
431
421

406

Round

I I I T

Round

H
H

Date

26/02/12
23/02/13
26/07/14
19/05/12
11/02/12
04/05/14
03/06/12
02/06/13
05/06/11
05/03/11
12/02/11

Date

26/07/14
04/05/14
02/06/13
23/02/13
03/06/12
19/05/12
26/02/12
11/02/12
05/06/11
05/03/11
12/02/11

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midlands Age Group Championships

Midland Age Group Championships 2013

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Meet

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
Midlands Age Group Championships

Northampton SC May Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Sheffield
Corby
Wycombe
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Loughborough

High Wycombe

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry
Corby
Loughborough
Wycombe
Coventry
Loughborough

High Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Level

1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



