## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zoe Tildesley - (559674) - Braunstone SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.62	525		26/02/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:33.56	515		23/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:35.15	499	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:36.23	489	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:37.09	481	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Co Leicester	1
2:37.91	474	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:41.24	445	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:42.30	436	Н	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:42.96	431	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:44.19	421		05/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:46.24	406	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Co Leicester	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.15	499	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:37.91	474	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:42.30	436	Н	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:33.56	515		23/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:41.24	445	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:36.23	489	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:32.62	525		26/02/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:37.09	481	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Co Leicester	1
2:42.96	431	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:44.19	421		05/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:46.24	406	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Co Leicester	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS